POLYAMIDE 6.6 DIN TERMINALS, BRIDGE BARS & ACCESSORIES
Part Number	 Description	 Wire Size	 Terminal Width	 Rated Current
43408	 2,5mm Terminal	 0,5-2,5mm	 5mm	 24 Amps
43409	 4mm Terminal	 0,5-4mm	 6mm	 32 Amps
43401	 6mm Terminal	 0,5-6mm	 7mm	 41 Amps
43402	 10mm Terminal	 1,5-10mm	 9mm	 57 Amps
43403	 16mm Terminal	 2,5-25mm	 12mm	 101 Amps
43404	 35mm Terminal	 6-50mm	 16mm	 150 Amps

DIN RAIL TERMINALS WITH COVERS
BASE MOUNT TERMINALS WITH COVERS
BASE MOUNT TERMINALS WITH COVERS
IN12BK	 Terminal Block	 2,5mm	 2 Way	 20 Amps
IN13SBK	 Terminal Block	 2,5mm	 3 Way	 15 Amps
IN20BK	 Terminal Block	 4,0mm	 3 Way	 30 Amps
IN30BK	 Terminal Block	 10mm	 3 Way	 50 Amps
IN411S	 Terminal Block	 16mm	 1 Way	 60 Amps
IN60BK	 Terminal Block	 25mm	 1 Way	 90 Amps
IN100K	 Terminal Block	 35mm	 1 Way	 130 Amps
IN200K	 Terminal Block	 95mm	 1 Way	 240 Amps
IN400K	 Terminal Block	 195mm	 1 Way	 370 Amps
Part Number	 Description	 Wire Size	 Poles	 Rated Current
Part Number	 Description	 Wire Size	 Poles	 Rated Current
Part Number	 Description	 Wire Size	 Poles	 Rated Current
TB-35A-3P	 Terminal Block	 4mm	 3 Way	 35 Amps
TB-35A-4P	 Terminal Block	 4mm	 4 Way	 35 Amps
TB-35A-6P	 Terminal Block	 4mm	 6 Way	 35 Amps
TB-35A-10P	 Terminal Block	 4mm	 10 Way	 35 Amps
TB-35A-12P	 Terminal Block	 4mm	 12 Way	 35 Amps
TB-25A-3P	 Terminal Block	 2,5mm	 3 Way	 25 Amps
TB-25A-4P	 Terminal Block	 2,5mm	 4 Way	 25 Amps
TB-25A-6P	 Terminal Block	 2,5mm	 6 Way	 25 Amps
TB-25A-10P	 Terminal Block	 2,5mm	 10 Way	 25 Amps
TB-25A-12P	 Terminal Block	 2,5mm	 12 Way	 25 Amps
42
43192	 Terminal marker		  2,5-70mm